Artistic Gymnastic World Cup - Category A Men & Women

ART Grand Prix Osijek 2012 Chalenge cup ClIl finals

floor

Rank Gymnast

1 STEINGRUBER Giulia
BLACK Elsabeth

3 COLUSSI PELAEZ Silvia

4 LEE Christine

5 ERCEG Tina

6 GOLOB Sasa

7 HAEMMERLE Elisa

8 CHUNG Nikola

NOC

Sul

CAN
ESP
CAN
CRO
SLO
AUT
AUS

D score

5,500
5,700
5,300
5,700
5,400
5,400
5,100
4,800

Croatia, Osijek Grand Prix 2012 27th - 29th April

E score

8,225
8,025
8,300
7,675
7,975
7,850
7,825
7,025

Pen

0,1000

Score Try Q

13,725
13,725
13,600
13,375
13,275
13,250
12,925
11,825
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